FACTS AND
FIGURES

SCIENTIFIC PUBLICATIONS

-\

“bocuments | N |

ARTICLES 211
REVIEWS 23
OTHER 29

TOTAL 263

JOURNAL QUALITY

45%
79%
17 %

D1
Q1
Q2

“arriuiation ||

CNIC 18
NATIONAL 76
COLLABORATION
INTERNATIONAL 34
COLLABORATION
NATIONAL AND
INTERNATIONAL 135
COLLABORATION

80%
9%
11%

7 %

29%

13%

51%

LEADERSHIP

56%
CNIC-LED
PUBLICATIONS

OPEN ACCESS

44%

PUBLICATIONS
IN TOP
JOURNALS
(IF>10)

79 (30%)

COLLABORATION
WITH HOSPITALS

69%

COLLABORATION
WITH
UNIVERSITIES

88%

https://www.cnic.es/es/investigacion/publicaciones/resultados?y=2019
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COMPETITIVE FUNDING

‘O NEW
@ GRANTS

NATIONAL INTERNATIONAL
71 GRANTS 13 GRANTS
€8,160,000 €2,860,000

TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER

ICO 6 PATENT APPLICATIONS
5 LICENSED PATENTS

7 CONFIDENTIAL DISCLOSURE
AGREEMENTS

1 NEW COLLABORATION AGREEMENT
WITH INDUSTRY

78 MATERIAL TRANSFER AGREEMENTS
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HUMAN RESOURCES

SCIENTIFIC
STAFF 415
= RESEARCH
@®I|=| AREAS
WOMEN > 348
253 162 :Q
MEN
o
(o]
T TECHNICAL 07 % O
$9  GROUP UNITS | a

LEADERS o
o * o
‘ WOMEN

‘ CARDIOLOGISTS

MEN

W 0,

HEADS OF %

TECHNICAL 77 7T (10%)
H Q4

UNITS 11

OF THE
WOMEN SCIENTIFIC
STAFF ARE
- FROM OUTSIDE
MEN SPAIN
VISITING SCIENTISTS
/ 240
': (FROM INSTITUTIONS FROM OUTSIDE SPAIN 37 - 17
. COUNTRIES INCLUDING SWITZERLAND, DENMARK,
Yeln=® GERMANY, ITALY, UK, AND USA)
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